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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Landen Blixt1 466
Infinity Gym MI

14.150 12.100 14.00012.200 12.60013.100 78.150
9.300 9.000 8.8009.100 8.9009.200 54.300

Prelims
Finals

132.450Combined Total:

Toby Liang2 731
Roswell Gym GA

12.900 12.550 14.05012.650 12.75013.350 78.250
9.250 8.000 9.2508.000 9.2009.250 52.950

Prelims
Finals

131.200Combined Total:

Vishal Mandava3 198
Cypress Academy TX

12.550 12.500 12.60013.050 13.80012.050 76.550
9.200 8.800 8.9509.300 8.6509.700 54.600

Prelims
Finals

131.150Combined Total:

Fred Richard4 542
Massachusetts Elite

13.800 11.400 12.70013.200 12.50013.700 77.300
9.200 8.700 9.0508.800 8.5509.500 53.800

Prelims
Finals

131.100Combined Total:

Tai Gopaul5 499
Lakeshore IL

12.700 12.500 13.40012.900 12.65013.000 77.150
8.700 9.200 8.7509.000 8.8508.950 53.450

Prelims
Finals

130.600Combined Total:

Ignacio Yockers6 700
Pride Gym OK

13.150 13.700 12.45013.050 12.65013.000 78.000
8.700 9.500 8.4508.150 9.0008.150 51.950

Prelims
Finals

129.950Combined Total:

Cailen Walker7 425
Head Over Heels CA

12.400 12.700 13.70012.850 13.00012.750 77.400
9.000 8.600 9.3008.050 8.3508.700 52.000

Prelims
Finals

129.400Combined Total:

Asher Cohen8 7
5280 Gym CO

12.850 12.450 13.00013.350 12.30012.650 76.600
8.800 8.050 8.7009.350 8.4508.850 52.200

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Denis Irimiea9 294
Florida GTC

11.500 12.450 14.35012.800 10.30013.200 74.600
9.000 8.450 9.2009.050 8.9008.800 53.400

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Ryan Vanichtheeranont10 691
Premier West IL

12.600 13.050 12.55011.850 12.60013.250 75.900
8.650 9.100 8.4007.800 8.6009.200 51.750

Prelims
Finals

127.650Combined Total:

Erich Upton11 484
Iron Cross TX

13.150 11.000 14.00011.900 12.35012.900 75.300
9.000 8.350 8.9008.150 8.9009.000 52.300

Prelims
Finals

127.600Combined Total:

Nathan York12 692
Premier West IL

12.400 12.500 13.50011.900 12.65012.650 75.600
8.600 9.000 8.6008.650 8.2008.750 51.800

Prelims
Finals

127.400Combined Total:

Max Olinger13 506
Lakeshore IL

12.450 11.900 12.85011.900 12.85013.400 75.350
9.000 8.700 8.6508.300 9.0008.100 51.750

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:
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Koby Cantu14 480
Iron Cross TX

12.700 12.200 12.95011.850 12.30012.700 74.700
8.650 8.150 8.7507.300 8.5509.050 50.450

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:

Mac Seyler15 783
Southlake Gym TX

11.450 13.050 13.60011.150 12.60012.250 74.100
8.300 9.400 9.1007.250 8.3508.400 50.800

Prelims
Finals

124.900Combined Total:

Kelton Christiansen16T 6
5280 Gym CO

12.350 12.100 12.50012.750 12.75012.550 75.000
8.550 8.000 8.4007.000 9.1508.200 49.300

Prelims
Finals

124.300Combined Total:

Matthew Nguyen16T 278
EnRich TX

12.950 12.700 12.00012.250 12.40010.700 73.000
8.650 8.850 8.5508.300 8.9508.000 51.300

Prelims
Finals

124.300Combined Total:

Tate Costa18T 44
Aim High RI

11.900 12.050 12.95012.450 12.05013.300 74.700
8.900 7.750 8.6007.850 8.2008.250 49.550

Prelims
Finals

124.250Combined Total:

Matthew Petros18T 363
Gym World OH

12.450 12.150 14.10011.400 12.60011.450 74.150
8.800 8.600 8.4507.850 7.7008.700 50.100

Prelims
Finals

124.250Combined Total:

Ricky Pizem20 364
Gym World OH

12.400 11.950 14.15012.000 11.50012.550 74.550
8.950 8.100 8.1508.450 7.1508.650 49.450

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Matthias Wittenberg21 281
EnRich TX

12.150 12.350 11.90011.350 12.45012.350 72.550
8.100 9.300 8.8508.350 7.5009.150 51.250

Prelims
Finals

123.800Combined Total:

Trent Peazant22 81
Apollo VA

13.250 11.650 13.80012.200 12.30011.500 74.700
8.900 6.750 8.2508.500 7.5508.650 48.600

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Mark Fu23 574
Mini-Hops MN

11.750 11.350 13.00012.050 12.40012.200 72.750
8.000 8.650 9.0007.650 8.6008.300 50.200

Prelims
Finals

122.950Combined Total:

Justin Ciccone24 140
Bright Raven NY

12.650 11.950 11.75012.500 10.55012.550 71.950
9.200 8.450 9.0007.900 8.1508.000 50.700

Prelims
Finals

122.650Combined Total:

Arthur Ashton25 701
Queen City OH

12.450 10.200 13.85011.750 12.45011.500 72.200
8.200 8.050 8.2008.650 8.1508.900 50.150

Prelims
Finals

122.350Combined Total:

Michael Avery26 272
EnRich TX

11.750 11.050 13.85011.450 11.90011.950 71.950
9.300 8.950 8.6507.000 7.8008.600 50.300

Prelims
Finals

122.250Combined Total:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Men's JE Nationals TS
Meet Results - Multi
May 15, 2021

Page: 3
Printed: 5/15/2021 3:16 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Grant Guerrero27 747
SCATS CA

11.500 10.500 12.80012.550 12.20011.650 71.200
8.150 8.100 8.5008.200 7.9509.450 50.350

Prelims
Finals

121.550Combined Total:

Max Ford28 457
Indiana Gym Ctr

12.600 10.700 13.65011.800 12.10012.200 73.050
8.500 6.250 8.6507.150 8.2008.400 47.150

Prelims
Finals

120.200Combined Total:

Luke McFarland29 209
Daggett MA

12.050 12.550 9.60011.000 12.35011.000 68.550
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

68.550Combined Total:

Jacob Foster30 379
GymTek TN

0.000 12.650 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.650
0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.050

Prelims
Finals

21.700Combined Total:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Landen Blixt1 466 Infinity Gym MI 23.45014.150 9.300
Fred Richard2 542 Massachusetts Elite 23.00013.800 9.200
Trent Peazant3 81 Apollo VA 22.150T 13.250 8.900
Erich Upton3 484 Iron Cross TX 22.150T 13.150 9.000
Toby Liang3 731 Roswell Gym GA 22.150T 12.900 9.250
Justin Ciccone6 140 Bright Raven NY 21.850T 12.650 9.200
Ignacio Yockers6 700 Pride Gym OK 21.850T 13.150 8.700
Vishal Mandava8 198 Cypress Academy TX 21.75012.550 9.200
Asher Cohen9 7 5280 Gym CO 21.65012.850 8.800
Matthew Nguyen10 278 EnRich TX 21.60012.950 8.650
Max Olinger11 506 Lakeshore IL 21.45012.450 9.000
Cailen Walker12 425 Head Over Heels CA 21.400T 12.400 9.000
Tai Gopaul12 499 Lakeshore IL 21.400T 12.700 8.700
Ricky Pizem14 364 Gym World OH 21.350T 12.400 8.950
Koby Cantu14 480 Iron Cross TX 21.350T 12.700 8.650
Matthew Petros16 363 Gym World OH 21.250T 12.450 8.800
Ryan Vanichtheeranont16 691 Premier West IL 21.250T 12.600 8.650
Max Ford18 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 21.10012.600 8.500
Michael Avery19 272 EnRich TX 21.05011.750 9.300
Nathan York20 692 Premier West IL 21.00012.400 8.600
Kelton Christiansen21 6 5280 Gym CO 20.90012.350 8.550
Tate Costa22 44 Aim High RI 20.80011.900 8.900
Arthur Ashton23 701 Queen City OH 20.65012.450 8.200
Denis Irimiea24 294 Florida GTC 20.50011.500 9.000
Matthias Wittenberg25 281 EnRich TX 20.25012.150 8.100
Mark Fu26 574 Mini-Hops MN 19.750T 11.750 8.000
Mac Seyler26 783 Southlake Gym TX 19.750T 11.450 8.300
Grant Guerrero28 747 SCATS CA 19.65011.500 8.150
Luke McFarland29 209 Daggett MA 12.05012.050 0.000
Jacob Foster30 379 GymTek TN 0.0000.000 0.000
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Ignacio Yockers1 700 Pride Gym OK 23.20013.700 9.500
Mac Seyler2 783 Southlake Gym TX 22.45013.050 9.400
Ryan Vanichtheeranont3 691 Premier West IL 22.15013.050 9.100
Jacob Foster4 379 GymTek TN 21.700T 12.650 9.050
Tai Gopaul4 499 Lakeshore IL 21.700T 12.500 9.200
Matthias Wittenberg6 281 EnRich TX 21.65012.350 9.300
Matthew Nguyen7 278 EnRich TX 21.55012.700 8.850
Nathan York8 692 Premier West IL 21.50012.500 9.000
Vishal Mandava9 198 Cypress Academy TX 21.300T 12.500 8.800
Cailen Walker9 425 Head Over Heels CA 21.300T 12.700 8.600
Landen Blixt11 466 Infinity Gym MI 21.10012.100 9.000
Denis Irimiea12 294 Florida GTC 20.90012.450 8.450
Matthew Petros13 363 Gym World OH 20.75012.150 8.600
Max Olinger14 506 Lakeshore IL 20.60011.900 8.700
Toby Liang15 731 Roswell Gym GA 20.55012.550 8.000
Asher Cohen16 7 5280 Gym CO 20.50012.450 8.050
Justin Ciccone17 140 Bright Raven NY 20.40011.950 8.450
Koby Cantu18 480 Iron Cross TX 20.35012.200 8.150
Kelton Christiansen19 6 5280 Gym CO 20.100T 12.100 8.000
Fred Richard19 542 Massachusetts Elite 20.100T 11.400 8.700
Ricky Pizem21 364 Gym World OH 20.05011.950 8.100
Michael Avery22 272 EnRich TX 20.000T 11.050 8.950
Mark Fu22 574 Mini-Hops MN 20.000T 11.350 8.650
Tate Costa24 44 Aim High RI 19.80012.050 7.750
Erich Upton25 484 Iron Cross TX 19.35011.000 8.350
Grant Guerrero26 747 SCATS CA 18.60010.500 8.100
Trent Peazant27 81 Apollo VA 18.40011.650 6.750
Arthur Ashton28 701 Queen City OH 18.25010.200 8.050
Max Ford29 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 16.95010.700 6.250
Luke McFarland30 209 Daggett MA 12.55012.550 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Asher Cohen1 7 5280 Gym CO 22.70013.350 9.350
Vishal Mandava2 198 Cypress Academy TX 22.35013.050 9.300
Fred Richard3 542 Massachusetts Elite 22.00013.200 8.800
Tai Gopaul4 499 Lakeshore IL 21.90012.900 9.000
Denis Irimiea5 294 Florida GTC 21.85012.800 9.050
Landen Blixt6 466 Infinity Gym MI 21.30012.200 9.100
Ignacio Yockers7 700 Pride Gym OK 21.20013.050 8.150
Cailen Walker8 425 Head Over Heels CA 20.90012.850 8.050
Grant Guerrero9 747 SCATS CA 20.75012.550 8.200
Trent Peazant10 81 Apollo VA 20.70012.200 8.500
Toby Liang11 731 Roswell Gym GA 20.65012.650 8.000
Matthew Nguyen12 278 EnRich TX 20.550T 12.250 8.300
Nathan York12 692 Premier West IL 20.550T 11.900 8.650
Ricky Pizem14 364 Gym World OH 20.45012.000 8.450
Justin Ciccone15 140 Bright Raven NY 20.400T 12.500 7.900
Arthur Ashton15 701 Queen City OH 20.400T 11.750 8.650
Tate Costa17 44 Aim High RI 20.30012.450 7.850
Max Olinger18 506 Lakeshore IL 20.20011.900 8.300
Erich Upton19 484 Iron Cross TX 20.05011.900 8.150
Kelton Christiansen20 6 5280 Gym CO 19.75012.750 7.000
Matthias Wittenberg21 281 EnRich TX 19.700T 11.350 8.350
Mark Fu21 574 Mini-Hops MN 19.700T 12.050 7.650
Ryan Vanichtheeranont23 691 Premier West IL 19.65011.850 7.800
Matthew Petros24 363 Gym World OH 19.25011.400 7.850
Koby Cantu25 480 Iron Cross TX 19.15011.850 7.300
Max Ford26 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 18.95011.800 7.150
Michael Avery27 272 EnRich TX 18.45011.450 7.000
Mac Seyler28 783 Southlake Gym TX 18.40011.150 7.250
Luke McFarland29 209 Daggett MA 11.00011.000 0.000
Jacob Foster30 379 GymTek TN 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Denis Irimiea1 294 Florida GTC 23.55014.350 9.200
Toby Liang2 731 Roswell Gym GA 23.30014.050 9.250
Cailen Walker3 425 Head Over Heels CA 23.00013.700 9.300
Erich Upton4 484 Iron Cross TX 22.90014.000 8.900
Landen Blixt5 466 Infinity Gym MI 22.80014.000 8.800
Mac Seyler6 783 Southlake Gym TX 22.70013.600 9.100
Matthew Petros7 363 Gym World OH 22.55014.100 8.450
Michael Avery8 272 EnRich TX 22.50013.850 8.650
Ricky Pizem9 364 Gym World OH 22.300T 14.150 8.150
Max Ford9 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 22.300T 13.650 8.650
Tai Gopaul11 499 Lakeshore IL 22.15013.400 8.750
Nathan York12 692 Premier West IL 22.10013.500 8.600
Trent Peazant13 81 Apollo VA 22.050T 13.800 8.250
Arthur Ashton13 701 Queen City OH 22.050T 13.850 8.200
Mark Fu15 574 Mini-Hops MN 22.00013.000 9.000
Fred Richard16 542 Massachusetts Elite 21.75012.700 9.050
Asher Cohen17 7 5280 Gym CO 21.700T 13.000 8.700
Koby Cantu17 480 Iron Cross TX 21.700T 12.950 8.750
Tate Costa19 44 Aim High RI 21.550T 12.950 8.600
Vishal Mandava19 198 Cypress Academy TX 21.550T 12.600 8.950
Max Olinger21 506 Lakeshore IL 21.50012.850 8.650
Grant Guerrero22 747 SCATS CA 21.30012.800 8.500
Ryan Vanichtheeranont23 691 Premier West IL 20.95012.550 8.400
Kelton Christiansen24 6 5280 Gym CO 20.900T 12.500 8.400
Ignacio Yockers24 700 Pride Gym OK 20.900T 12.450 8.450
Justin Ciccone26 140 Bright Raven NY 20.750T 11.750 9.000
Matthias Wittenberg26 281 EnRich TX 20.750T 11.900 8.850
Matthew Nguyen28 278 EnRich TX 20.55012.000 8.550
Luke McFarland29 209 Daggett MA 9.6009.600 0.000
Jacob Foster30 379 GymTek TN 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Fred Richard1 542 Massachusetts Elite 23.20013.700 9.500
Toby Liang2 731 Roswell Gym GA 22.60013.350 9.250
Ryan Vanichtheeranont3 691 Premier West IL 22.45013.250 9.200
Landen Blixt4 466 Infinity Gym MI 22.30013.100 9.200
Denis Irimiea5 294 Florida GTC 22.00013.200 8.800
Tai Gopaul6 499 Lakeshore IL 21.95013.000 8.950
Erich Upton7 484 Iron Cross TX 21.90012.900 9.000
Vishal Mandava8 198 Cypress Academy TX 21.750T 12.050 9.700
Koby Cantu8 480 Iron Cross TX 21.750T 12.700 9.050
Tate Costa10 44 Aim High RI 21.55013.300 8.250
Asher Cohen11 7 5280 Gym CO 21.500T 12.650 8.850
Matthias Wittenberg11 281 EnRich TX 21.500T 12.350 9.150
Max Olinger11 506 Lakeshore IL 21.500T 13.400 8.100
Cailen Walker14 425 Head Over Heels CA 21.45012.750 8.700
Nathan York15 692 Premier West IL 21.40012.650 8.750
Ricky Pizem16 364 Gym World OH 21.20012.550 8.650
Ignacio Yockers17 700 Pride Gym OK 21.15013.000 8.150
Grant Guerrero18 747 SCATS CA 21.10011.650 9.450
Kelton Christiansen19 6 5280 Gym CO 20.75012.550 8.200
Mac Seyler20 783 Southlake Gym TX 20.65012.250 8.400
Max Ford21 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 20.60012.200 8.400
Justin Ciccone22 140 Bright Raven NY 20.550T 12.550 8.000
Michael Avery22 272 EnRich TX 20.550T 11.950 8.600
Mark Fu24 574 Mini-Hops MN 20.50012.200 8.300
Arthur Ashton25 701 Queen City OH 20.40011.500 8.900
Trent Peazant26 81 Apollo VA 20.150T 11.500 8.650
Matthew Petros26 363 Gym World OH 20.150T 11.450 8.700
Matthew Nguyen28 278 EnRich TX 18.70010.700 8.000
Luke McFarland29 209 Daggett MA 11.00011.000 0.000
Jacob Foster30 379 GymTek TN 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Vishal Mandava1 198 Cypress Academy TX 22.45013.800 8.650
Toby Liang2 731 Roswell Gym GA 21.95012.750 9.200
Kelton Christiansen3 6 5280 Gym CO 21.90012.750 9.150
Max Olinger4 506 Lakeshore IL 21.85012.850 9.000
Ignacio Yockers5 700 Pride Gym OK 21.65012.650 9.000
Landen Blixt6 466 Infinity Gym MI 21.500T 12.600 8.900
Tai Gopaul6 499 Lakeshore IL 21.500T 12.650 8.850
Cailen Walker8 425 Head Over Heels CA 21.350T 13.000 8.350
Matthew Nguyen8 278 EnRich TX 21.350T 12.400 8.950
Erich Upton10 484 Iron Cross TX 21.25012.350 8.900
Ryan Vanichtheeranont11 691 Premier West IL 21.20012.600 8.600
Fred Richard12 542 Massachusetts Elite 21.05012.500 8.550
Mark Fu13 574 Mini-Hops MN 21.00012.400 8.600
Mac Seyler14 783 Southlake Gym TX 20.95012.600 8.350
Koby Cantu15 480 Iron Cross TX 20.850T 12.300 8.550
Nathan York15 692 Premier West IL 20.850T 12.650 8.200
Asher Cohen17 7 5280 Gym CO 20.75012.300 8.450
Arthur Ashton18 701 Queen City OH 20.60012.450 8.150
Matthew Petros19 363 Gym World OH 20.300T 12.600 7.700
Max Ford19 457 Indiana Gym Ctr 20.300T 12.100 8.200
Tate Costa21 44 Aim High RI 20.25012.050 8.200
Grant Guerrero22 747 SCATS CA 20.15012.200 7.950
Matthias Wittenberg23 281 EnRich TX 19.95012.450 7.500
Trent Peazant24 81 Apollo VA 19.85012.300 7.550
Michael Avery25 272 EnRich TX 19.70011.900 7.800
Denis Irimiea26 294 Florida GTC 19.20010.300 8.900
Justin Ciccone27 140 Bright Raven NY 18.70010.550 8.150
Ricky Pizem28 364 Gym World OH 18.65011.500 7.150
Luke McFarland29 209 Daggett MA 12.35012.350 0.000
Jacob Foster30 379 GymTek TN 0.0000.000 0.000
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